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International GeeBee Tournament 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  TO 11 HUHTI 2024 18:33 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

TO 11 HUHTI 2024  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (57kg) VASEK Bengin FIN
HADROUS Hadi SWE BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MULLAN Simon FIN
DEN
GER
WAL
SWE

HARTMAN Jouni
ALI Mohammed
DARBISCH Alexander
PARRY Phil
DASHAJ Sami

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

2 2  (67kg) SUHONEN Johannes FIN
JANSSON Unto FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno WAL
SWE
ENG
DEN
GER

PARRY Phil
DASHAJ Sami
MULLAN Simon
ALI Mohammed
DARBISCH Alexander

30:27
29:27
30:26
30:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

3 3  (67kg) OTTA Tomas CZE
ENOLA Juuso FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN LENKKERI Gigi WAL
SWE
ENG
DEN
GER

PARRY Phil
DASHAJ Sami
MULLAN Simon
ALI Mohammed
DARBISCH Alexander

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

4 4  (71kg) SAURAMA Akseli FIN
THIANGDEE Albert FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HARTMAN Jouni WAL
SWE
ENG
DEN
GER

PARRY Phil
DASHAJ Sami
MULLAN Simon
ALI Mohammed
DARBISCH Alexander

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

5 5  (71kg) SOQUESSA Kelvin CZE
ERIKSSON Benjamin FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RAUMA Jani WAL
SWE
ENG
DEN
GER

PARRY Phil
DASHAJ Sami
MULLAN Simon
ALI Mohammed
DARBISCH Alexander

29:28
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

6 6  (75kg) VALENTA Adam CZE
HOLLEY-SOTOMI Orlando WAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE DASHAJ Sami FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

HARTMAN Jouni
RAUMA Jani
MUSTONEN Jarno
ÅMAN Kari
LENKKERI Gigi

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 7  (92kg) RICHARDS Gabriel SWE
OKAFOR Alexander GER BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ALI Mohammed ENG
WAL
FIN
FIN
FIN

MULLAN Simon
PARRY Phil
MUSTONEN Jarno
ÅMAN Kari
LENKKERI Gigi

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 8  (W60kg) BERNARDOVA Lenka CZE
ALEXIUSSON Agnes SWE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH Alexander ENG
WAL
FIN
FIN
FIN

MULLAN Simon
PARRY Phil
RAUMA Jani
ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni

27:30
27:30
27:30
25:30
27:30
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International GeeBee Tournament 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  TO 11 HUHTI 2024 18:33 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

TO 11 HUHTI 2024  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 9  (W60kg) LINDBERG Jenny SWE
van der TOORN Maud NED BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL PARRY Phil ENG
DEN
FIN
FIN
FIN

MULLAN Simon
ALI Mohammed
RAUMA Jani
LENKKERI Gigi
MUSTONEN Jarno

26:30
27:30
30:27
30:27
27:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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International GeeBee Tournament 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created  PE 12 HUHTI 2024 15:31 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 2

PE 12 HUHTI 2024  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 13  (W50kg) KAIVO-OJA Pihla FIN
OAKLEY Kelsey ENG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE DASHAJ Sami ENG
FIN
DEN
GER
WAL

MULLAN Simon
RAUMA Jani
ALI Mohammed
DARBISCH Alexander
PARRY Phil

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 14  (W50kg) TOTOVA Claudia CZE
MYLLYMÄKI Laura FIN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN ÅMAN Kari ENG
SWE
DEN
GER
WAL

MULLAN Simon
DASHAJ Sami
ALI Mohammed
DARBISCH Alexander
PARRY Phil

30:27
28:29
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 15  (W54kg) SVENSSON Sara SWE
ANDRUP Luna DEN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MULLAN Simon FIN
FIN
FIN
GER
WAL

HARTMAN Jouni
MUSTONEN Jarno
LENKKERI Gigi
DARBISCH Alexander
PARRY Phil

10:8
10:8
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

4 16  (W54kg) ANDREWS Zoe WAL
MÄKINEN Teresa FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ALI Mohammed FIN
SWE
ENG
GER
WAL

ÅMAN Kari
DASHAJ Sami
MULLAN Simon
DARBISCH Alexander
PARRY Phil

27:30
26:30
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 17  (W60kg) LAUENBORG Caroline DEN
ALEXIUSSON Agnes SWE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RAUMA Jani FIN
FIN
FIN
GER
WAL

HARTMAN Jouni
MUSTONEN Jarno
LENKKERI Gigi
DARBISCH Alexander
PARRY Phil

25:30
24:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 18  (W60kg) van der TOORN Maud NED
KINGS-WHEATLEY Lucy ENG

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HARTMAN Jouni FIN
SWE
FIN
GER
DEN

ÅMAN Kari
DASHAJ Sami
LENKKERI Gigi
DARBISCH Alexander
ALI Mohammed

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 19  (W66kg) MÜLLER Leonie GER
ECCLES Rosie WAL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
DEN

ÅMAN Kari
DASHAJ Sami
HARTMAN Jouni
RAUMA Jani
ALI Mohammed

30:27
28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 20  (W66kg) KOVALAINEN Krista FIN
BEELOO Luna NED BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN LENKKERI Gigi WAL
SWE
GER
ENG
DEN

PARRY Phil
DASHAJ Sami
DARBISCH Alexander
MULLAN Simon
ALI Mohammed

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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International GeeBee Tournament 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created  PE 12 HUHTI 2024 15:31 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 2

PE 12 HUHTI 2024  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 10  (60kg) KEMPPAINEN Santeri FIN
HEGARTY Axel WAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH Alexander WAL
SWE
FIN
ENG
DEN

PARRY Phil
DASHAJ Sami
MUSTONEN Jarno
MULLAN Simon
ALI Mohammed

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 11  (60kg) TÖNOV Henri-Kermo EST
TAIPALE Juho FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN ÅMAN Kari WAL
SWE
GER
ENG
DEN

PARRY Phil
DASHAJ Sami
DARBISCH Alexander
MULLAN Simon
ALI Mohammed

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

11 12  (86kg) VAITTINEN Topias FIN
BAILEY Nikolas FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL PARRY Phil FIN
SWE
GER
ENG
DEN

RAUMA Jani
DASHAJ Sami
DARBISCH Alexander
MULLAN Simon
ALI Mohammed

27:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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International GeeBee Tournament 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z03_C74 1.0 Report Created  PE 12 HUHTI 2024 18:57 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3

PE 12 HUHTI 2024  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 21  (63,5kg) FREDRIKSON Aleksander SWE
ABOU ARAB Abdallah DEN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH Alexander ENG
WAL
FIN
FIN
FIN

MULLAN Simon
PARRY Phil
LENKKERI Gigi
RAUMA Jani
ÅMAN Kari

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 22  (63,5kg) UMAR Ismail FIN
CHU-EN Lai TPE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HARTMAN Jouni ENG
WAL
SWE
DEN
GER

MULLAN Simon
PARRY Phil
DASHAJ Sami
ALI Mohammed
DARBISCH Alexander

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 23  (80kg) JANECKA Jindrich CZE
HAANPÄÄ Jaakko FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno ENG
WAL
SWE
DEN
GER

MULLAN Simon
PARRY Phil
DASHAJ Sami
ALI Mohammed
DARBISCH Alexander

28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 24  (80kg) DADAEV Delil GER
KRAUS Gradus NED BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MULLAN Simon FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN

HARTMAN Jouni
MUSTONEN Jarno
LENKKERI Gigi
RAUMA Jani
ÅMAN Kari

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
24:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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International GeeBee Tournament 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z04_C74 2.0 Report Created  LA 13 HUHTI 2024 15:08 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 4

LA 13 HUHTI 2024  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 25  (71kg) CHIA-HSIN Lin TPE
SAURAMA Akseli FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HARTMAN Jouni ENG
SWE
DEN
GER
WAL

MULLAN Simon
DASHAJ Sami
ALI Mohammed
DARBISCH Alexander
PARRY Phil

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 26  (71kg) SOQUESSA Kelvin CZE
KROTTER Deniel GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MULLAN Simon FIN
SWE
DEN
FIN
FIN

MUSTONEN Jarno
DASHAJ Sami
ALI Mohammed
LENKKERI Gigi
RAUMA Jani

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 27  (80kg) EHIS Ben GER
HAANPÄÄ Jaakko FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno ENG
SWE
DEN
GER
FIN

MULLAN Simon
DASHAJ Sami
ALI Mohammed
DARBISCH Alexander
ÅMAN Kari

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 28  (80kg) KRAUS Gradus NED
TERTERYAN Sebastian DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE DASHAJ Sami FIN
FIN
WAL
GER
FIN

LENKKERI Gigi
RAUMA Jani
PARRY Phil
DARBISCH Alexander
HARTMAN Jouni

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

5 29  (92kg) TASLIM Hadi FIN
OKAFOR Alexander GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ALI Mohammed GER
FIN
ENG
SWE
WAL

DARBISCH Alexander
MUSTONEN Jarno
MULLAN Simon
DASHAJ Sami
PARRY Phil

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 30  (92kg) AMO Tyron GER
BELEZIKA Elwin SWE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL PARRY Phil FIN
FIN
ENG
DEN
FIN

ÅMAN Kari
HARTMAN Jouni
MULLAN Simon
ALI Mohammed
LENKKERI Gigi

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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GeeBee 2024 Extra

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z01_C74 2.0 Report Created  LA 13 HUHTI 2024 15:07 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

LA 13 HUHTI 2024  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Middle (A71kg) PAK Aleksei FIN
NYMAN Touko FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN ÅMAN Kari ENG
SWE
DEN
GER
WAL

MULLAN Simon
DASHAJ Sami
ALI Mohammed
DARBISCH Alexander
PARRY Phil

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2 Light Heavy (86kg) VAITTINEN Topias FIN
KERMAS Leon EST BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RAUMA Jani ENG
SWE
DEN
GER
WAL

MULLAN Simon
DASHAJ Sami
ALI Mohammed
DARBISCH Alexander
PARRY Phil

26:30
26:30
27:30
28:29
26:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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International GeeBee Tournament 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z05_C74 1.0 Report Created  LA 13 HUHTI 2024 19:43 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 5

LA 13 HUHTI 2024  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 38  (57kg) BRIL Denis GER
HADROUS Hadi SWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MULLAN Simon FIN
FIN
FIN
DEN
WAL

HARTMAN Jouni
MUSTONEN Jarno
RAUMA Jani
ALI Mohammed
PARRY Phil

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 33  (63,5kg) GKERORGKIAN David GER
ABOU ARAB Abdallah DEN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL PARRY Phil FIN
SWE
FIN
FIN
ENG

HARTMAN Jouni
DASHAJ Sami
LENKKERI Gigi
ÅMAN Kari
MULLAN Simon

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:27

RED
BLUE

3 34  (63,5kg) CHU-EN Lai TPE
McKAY Cameron ENG BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH Alexander DEN
SWE
FIN
FIN
FIN

ALI Mohammed
DASHAJ Sami
RAUMA Jani
ÅMAN Kari
MUSTONEN Jarno

29:28
29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 35  (75kg) KORPAS Antton FIN
HOLLEY-SOTOMI Orlando WAL BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HARTMAN Jouni GER
SWE
WAL
FIN
DEN

DARBISCH Alexander
DASHAJ Sami
PARRY Phil
LENKKERI Gigi
ALI Mohammed

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

5 36  (75kg) BEJTULLAHI Bekim FIN
NOIOSO Jimi FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno GER
SWE
WAL
ENG
DEN

DARBISCH Alexander
DASHAJ Sami
PARRY Phil
MULLAN Simon
ALI Mohammed

27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 32  (51kg) AHMADISAFA Omid RBT
RICHARDS Scott WAL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RAUMA Jani FIN
FIN
DEN
SWE
FIN

ÅMAN Kari
MUSTONEN Jarno
ALI Mohammed
DASHAJ Sami
LENKKERI Gigi

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 37  (W75kg) LANGEROVA Monika CZE
NGAMBA Cindy RBT BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE DASHAJ Sami FIN
GER
DEN
FIN
FIN

HARTMAN Jouni
DARBISCH Alexander
ALI Mohammed
ÅMAN Kari
LENKKERI Gigi

8:10
7:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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GeeBee 2024 Extra

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created  LA 13 HUHTI 2024 18:13 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 2

LA 13 HUHTI 2024  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 3 Welter (67kg) JANSSON Unto FIN

ENOLA Juuso FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN LENKKERI Gigi ENG

SWE

DEN

GER

WAL

MULLAN Simon

DASHAJ Sami

ALI Mohammed

DARBISCH Alexander

PARRY Phil

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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International GeeBee Tournament 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z06_C74 1.0 Report Created  SU 14 HUHTI 2024 16:43 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 6

SU 14 HUHTI 2024  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 45  (86kg) KERMAS Leon EST
BAILEY Nikolas FIN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ALI Mohammed ENG
SWE
GER
WAL
FIN

MULLAN Simon
DASHAJ Sami
DARBISCH Alexander
PARRY Phil
RAUMA Jani

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 48  (W50kg) OAKLEY Kelsey ENG
MYLLYMÄKI Laura FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN LENKKERI Gigi ENG
SWE
GER
DEN
FIN

MULLAN Simon
DASHAJ Sami
DARBISCH Alexander
ALI Mohammed
HARTMAN Jouni

30:26
30:27
29:28
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 31  (W54kg) SVENSSON Sara SWE
MÄKINEN Teresa FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN ÅMAN Kari ENG
SWE
GER
DEN
FIN

MULLAN Simon
DASHAJ Sami
DARBISCH Alexander
ALI Mohammed
MUSTONEN Jarno

28:29
27:30
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 49  (W60kg) ALEXIUSSON Agnes SWE
van der TOORN Maud NED

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WAL PARRY Phil FIN
FIN
GER
DEN
FIN

RAUMA Jani
HARTMAN Jouni
DARBISCH Alexander
ALI Mohammed
LENKKERI Gigi

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 39  (60kg) HEGARTY Axel WAL
TAIPALE Juho FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno ENG
SWE
GER
DEN
FIN

MULLAN Simon
DASHAJ Sami
DARBISCH Alexander
ALI Mohammed
ÅMAN Kari

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 40  (63,5kg) ABOU ARAB Abdallah DEN
McKAY Cameron ENG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN RAUMA Jani FIN
FIN
GER
SWE
FIN

HARTMAN Jouni
LENKKERI Gigi
DARBISCH Alexander
DASHAJ Sami
MUSTONEN Jarno

28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 50  (W66kg) MÜLLER Leonie GER
BEELOO Luna NED

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG MULLAN Simon WAL
SWE
FIN
DEN
FIN

PARRY Phil
DASHAJ Sami
ÅMAN Kari
ALI Mohammed
RAUMA Jani

30:27
28:29
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 41  (67kg) SUHONEN Johannes FIN
OTTA Tomas CZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN HARTMAN Jouni WAL
SWE
GER
DEN
ENG

PARRY Phil
DASHAJ Sami
DARBISCH Alexander
ALI Mohammed
MULLAN Simon

29:28
30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27
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International GeeBee Tournament 2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z06_C74 1.0 Report Created  SU 14 HUHTI 2024 16:43 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 6

SU 14 HUHTI 2024  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 42  (71kg) SAURAMA Akseli FIN
KROTTER Deniel GER

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN MUSTONEN Jarno WAL
FIN
GER
DEN
ENG

PARRY Phil
RAUMA Jani
DARBISCH Alexander
ALI Mohammed
MULLAN Simon

30:27
30:26
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 43  (75kg) HOLLEY-SOTOMI Orlando WAL
NOIOSO Jimi FIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN ÅMAN Kari WAL
SWE
GER
DEN
FIN

PARRY Phil
DASHAJ Sami
DARBISCH Alexander
ALI Mohammed
RAUMA Jani

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

11 44  (80kg) EHIS Ben GER
KRAUS Gradus NED BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE DASHAJ Sami WAL
FIN
FIN
FIN
DEN

PARRY Phil
HARTMAN Jouni
RAUMA Jani
LENKKERI Gigi
ALI Mohammed

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

12 46  (92kg) OKAFOR Alexander GER
BELEZIKA Elwin SWE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ALI Mohammed WAL
FIN
FIN
ENG
FIN

PARRY Phil
HARTMAN Jouni
ÅMAN Kari
MULLAN Simon
MUSTONEN Jarno

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

13 47  (+92kg) PYYKÖNEN Petri FIN
PINC Martn CZE BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER DARBISCH Alexander WAL
FIN
SWE
ENG
DEN

PARRY Phil
LENKKERI Gigi
DASHAJ Sami
MULLAN Simon
ALI Mohammed

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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SU 14 HUHTI 2024
START TIME: 13:00

International GeeBee Tournament 2024

Finals - Session 6 -  (W54 kg)

Bout Result
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Bout 31

Corner Name Seed Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

SVENSSON Sara SWE

MÄKINEN Teresa FIN BLUE WP 4:1

Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5

ENG SWE GER DEN FIN
Knockdown

RED BLUE RED BLUE RED BLUE RED BLUE RED BLUE

Warning

1 Pt 2 Pt 1 Pt 2 Pt

RED BLUE RED BLUE

ROUND 1 10 9 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 10

ROUND 2 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 10 9 10

ROUND 3 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 10

TOTAL 28 29 27 30 28 29 29 28 27 30

Referee: ÅMAN Kari FIN

Judge 1: MULLAN Simon ENG

Judge 2: DASHAJ Sami SWE

Judge 3: DARBISCH Alexander GER

Judge 4: ALI Mohammed DEN

Judge 5: MUSTONEN Jarno FIN

LEGEND
Pt Point WP Win on points
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